
Four Bdr. house for rent, two blocks campus. 421-7416 

ll Large 2 bedroom house for sublease May-August. Close 
to campus, A/C. 465-4673. 

Large 5 bedroom. 2 bath, inside remodeled, wood floors, 
C/A, W/D hookups. Summer lease Available! 1436S.9th. 
$850,430-9012. 

We love students! 
... but, our houses are almost gone. SMI have a few 3,4 
and 6 bedroom homes near UNL for summer and/or fal. 
Air condlionlng, washers, dryers, dishwashers and mo- 
tion-* off-street parking, 423-1535. 

$720,1135 North 32nd, 4BR, 2BA, between campuses. 
W/D, off-street parking, gas budget $27,423-1402. 

3 bedroom. 2 bath. 6 month old duplex, W/D. 2-car 
garage, security system, close to campus, lease begln- 
ningln May,436-3914. 
3bdr„ 2bath, 230 N30th. Ibdr, Ibath, reo-room in BASE- 
MENT. separate entrance $525-$550 + deposit + utilities. 
474-0910~ 
Available 5/1,2BR plus sunroom, oak floor, dose to UNL, 
$450 plus gas and electric. 477-6362. 

Close to Campus Unfurnished three bedroom. 1 1/2 baths, fireplace, 
kitchen with appliances, washer/dryer. Available May. 
1417 N. 20th. 402-292-7686._ 
Large 2 bedroom, dishwasher, fireplace, washer/dryer, 
off street parking, $500 plus deposit. Call Kim 430-9019. 

Nice duplexes available for May. 4 bdr., 2 bath, 2 garage, 
central air, appfances, washer/dryer, $895.435-7807. 

!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!! 
$100.00 Gateway Gift 

Certificate 
Since one ate doeeMOT fit aN, we haw a myriad of 
un>sizee^rtldenctoo,oneandtwo bod rooms, Junta short wafcto City. QuaWTy, move-ln and we'B give you 

JONESyROPERTiES-475-7262 
!!!Think Spring 
(it WAS here..!) 

Campus locations 
Summer leases available! 

1 bedrooms, various locations, huge bedrooms, break- 
fast bar, a! appfiances, personal patios, choose your 
stvte, some locations with a poodddFrom $350.00. 

3220 Apple, Awesome complex, unique floor plans, PRI- 
VATE DECKS, lots of room, $365.00-$375.00. 

2504 Vine, 2 bedroom lower level, ceramic floors, walkout 
patio, lots of storage!!! $480.00, available now!!! 

4300 Comhusker, Ibds from $340.00. 

4300 Cornhusker, 2BR, 1BA, middle floor w/d hookup, 
beige decor, ceramic floored BEAUTIFUL, $540.00. 

Cherry Hill Management 
489-4857 

Surfs up, or just about!! 
Skm w# accapt "SUMMER LEASES,** sign-up todiy, 
and we'l reserve a Beach Towel for your swim/ 
cunning around dm poaL 1*2 bedroom unto. A 
mom'i Ifiiuw to Cfev Cmmmm. 

JONES PROPERTIES- 475-7262 
--- 

1801 Knox. Clean, 2bdr, celling fans, fireplace. NO smok- 
Ing, NO pete. $400,432-8180 

1938 Garfield 
Two bedroom, newer apartment. No pets, no smoking, 
available Aug. 1th, $406,488-1267. 
Ibdr. for rent, 1/2month FREE! Cal 476-9825 

2 BR/2 BA, nice, available in May, some utilties paid, and 
close wak to campus. 6495/month. 476-9987. 

2740 R. Large. Newly remodeled. Three bedroom. Laun- 
dry. Garage. $495. 4666328. 

2bdr„ Ibath apartment avalablemidMayforsub-lease at 
Claremont 438-7623 

Claremont Park 
Apartments 
9th & Claremont 

Uniquely designed for student living. 
Close to campus and downtown. 

Available fin* August 1997 

Call 474-PARK to reserve 
your new home today! 

2BDR., carpet air, laundry, parking, NO pete. FREE 
CABLE. Some summer leases available. $430, 1900 
Knox A 521 North 2Sth, 477-7684. 

2BR, big. off-street parking, heat paid, $435 
Efficiency $285; 3BR, $495, heat paid, downtown. 
Controlled-entry building. 474-73687 
3501 BALDWIN, large, dean, 2BR, nicely decorated, c/a. 
laundry, parking. $425,483-4600. 

Affordable Apartments 
Summer Leases Avaiable 

Efficiency 
1948 Q St $249 

1 Bedroom 
1015 D St $310 
1327 D St. $295 
1436 E St $310 

5140 S 48th, $340 

2 Bedroom 
412 S 24th, $420 

5619 Huntington. $525, 
501 N 25th, $375 

619 S 20th, $370-390 
900 S 21st $350 

941 Washington, $410 
1027 Washington. $380 

1113 B St $350 
1610 S Folsom. $495-520 

2433 E St, $365 
2917 O St $395 

56th & HoMrege^$650-565 
Management One 477-2600 

Apartments on UNL Campus 
Studio and two bedroom unite available, no smoking, no 
pete, secure entry, laundry, guaranteed parking, UNL 
Shuttle Stop. $325-$475. Brickyard Apts. 17th and 
Hddtego. 477-6578. 

April and May Openings 
Embassasy Park Apts., 31st and On Cheney/Pooi and 
sand voHeybal, 1-2-3bdr. $405-$655. 
Pinetree Apts. 1st & Adams, 2-3bdr. 
2540 W. 3-bdr, W/D. $615 
1814 F St 2bdr. $415-450. 
515 WSaunders. 2bdr $450. No pets. 483-1130 and 483- 
6057 

Brand new/Aug. move-in 
2638Q 2BR, 2BA, appliances, double garage, $575,430- 
6328. 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One-, two- and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and Indoor heated poot 421-3070. 

Cozy on up to a nice, warm fire 
at Wfllowhaven Apts 

1,2 bedroom apts now available with fireplace. 

Call Now! 476-6200 
Large 3BR, c/a, newer carpet, CLEAN, on buslne, $585 
plus deposit no pets, ask tor Doug, 467-5355, 

May and August Leases 
East campus, 36th & Huntington, 2bedroom, fireplace. Cl 
A, appliances, laundry, parking, no pets, 489-9616. 

Newer, 2-bedroom, EXTRA dean, dose to UNL and 
downtown. $425 plus deposit d $425.483-6280 

One large bedroom, 2929 R ST., contemporary look. 
Ceramic tile entry, nice working kkchen with pantry, 
ceramic tHe kitchen and bdhroom, dishwasher, secure 
storage space, same-floor laundry, off-street parking, 
private entrance, and heat paid. Avalhtole NOW! $400/ 
month. 474-3529. 

Roomie, dean, studio apartment, in quiet, secure, char- 
acter building, heat paid, off-stret partking, $320 483- 
7377. 

Summer Leases 
Four bedroom, two bath, BRAND NEW! Al appliances 
including washer and diyer. No pets. $895-$960. Phoe- 
nlx Properties Mangagement 474-5327 or 421-8996. 

SUMMER LEASE 
One bedroom. 2100 *8* Street UtiWes paid, only $3001 
No pets. Phoenix Properties Management 474-5327 or 
4216996. 

Unfurnished 3BR. 28A, 2612 J or 4915 Walter, no pets. 
$605-$625, several leases available. 4686526. 

720 'Gt ST 
Haymarket 
475-8683 

Sports 3ar & Grill 
Mondays 

Live Music Coming Soonlll 
$2 Menu w/UNL I.D. 

Tuesdays 
1545 WINGS 

Fbol Tournament Every Week 
at 7:50. $100 Prize -; 

Friendship in the 
Ageof AIDS 

The nations most popular college program 
T.J. Sullivan and Joel Goldman speak about 

AIDS in the 90's. 

It's comedy. It's real life. 
It's about drinking. It's about sex. 

It's about helping friends. 

Monday, April 14,1997 
7 P.M. at the Lied Center 

Everyone is welcome. FREE TO ALU 

UNL close/May move-in 
2740 R. 2BR, laundry, flange. <350, rib pets, 430-6328. 

IISUMMER LEASES!! 
IIGREAT PRICES!! 

•Walt to ALL campuses 
•Other locations avalable 
•Clean, neats updated 
•Cal now 

Century Management Co. 
484-8600 

2 bedroom wfth firplace, applances, laundry, C/A, patk- 
Ing, dose to East Campus 464-0771/leave message. 

3 bedroom, 2 bath. Apartment newly remodeled, dose to 
campus, cal Sara 436-0905 or 436-0689. 

3,4, &5BR 
available in May 

Reserving now for Summer! Nice houses, CLOSE TO 
CAMPUS. 432-0644, 432-6644. 

Nice 2 BR, newly painted, fireplace, deck, A/C, $400. 
4200 Huntington. Call 466-4839, leave message 

On-Campus Summer Housing 
Thirty-One spacious, furnished double or single rooms at 
Triangle Fraternity. Clean, Coed. A/C, W/D. Parking. Cal 
Pete at 436-6781. 

Two bedrooms, fireplace, appliances, W/D, parking, 
close to East Campus, call 466-9362 after 6pm. 

Newer townhouse, 5 minutes from UNI.. Spa- 
cious and Ight, 2 bedroom 2 bath. 2nd IMng area 
in fully finished wak-out lower level Attached 
garage. Great neighborhood wkh park; fenced 
yard with sprinklers. $25/month association fee 
tor yard care and snow removaL $69,950. 

Evelyn McFarland, 489-3915 
Home Real Estate 436-3232 

500s__Servux$ 
ADOPTtA promise of leva, security and opportunity await 
your bbby. Exp. pd. Joan A Curt 1-800-631-2644 

AD°PT10N 
We offer counseling and adoption sendees to help you 
plan the best future for you and your baby. No fees or 

obkgations. Statewide since 1893. Nebraska Chkdren's 
Home, 4600 VaHey Rd. Suke 314,483-7679._ 

Planned Parenthood 
of Lincoln 
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